
HBMS FAMILY CENTER
NEWSLETTER

Krystal Byrd - Parent Educator
Family Center - Room 1317

Krystal.Byrd@fortbendisd.gov
281-634-8795

Monday - Friday 7:30 am - 3:30 pm

The PTO is selling Warrior Merch! Use
code WARRIOR10 for 10% off your order
today. 

What’s The Buzz? Reminders

Back to School: Jan. 8

Volunteer/PTO Meeting: Jan. 14

Volunteer Application: Jan. 14

No School: Jan. 19

Hello Warrior Families! We have a new
workshop available for you here in the
HBMS Family Center. Typing & Basic
Microsoft Word is a hands on
workshop teaching the fundamentals
of typing & the basics of using
Microsoft Word. This is a perfect tool
to have while navigating the
workforce, higher education, & more!

New Workshop Alert!

The Parent and Family Engagement
Center (Room 1317) offers free
workshops every week. Please be sure
to view our calendar for workshop
topics and dates.

Free Workshops

Contact Info

Upcoming Events

January 2026

Hodges Bend MS | 16510 Bissonnet St, Houston, TX 77083 | 281-634-3000

Fun crafts while having interesting
conversations!
1/8 - Family Center Closed
1/15 - Conflict Resolution
1/22 - Vaping
1/29 - Bullying
Crafts: planner making, canvas
painting

Arts, Crafts, & Conversations



JANUARYJANUARY
MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

ESL CLASSES HELD @ ARIZONA FLEMING ELM

27

1 2

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

30

9

16

23

29

20262026
No School

No School

Basic ESL: 
9-11 a

Basic ESL: 
9-11 a

Basic ESL: 
9-11 a

Basic ESL: 
9-11 a

Classes are held in the HBMS Parent & Family
Center, room 1317. Contact Ms. Byrd for questions!
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